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The
Childrens

School

Fall 2024 Enrichment Schedule

September 23 - December 13, 2024

View class descriptions and register online at www.tcslj.org/enrichment
Registration for Fall classes will open Monday, September 9th at 10 am

Mondays - 9 class meetings

Time

9/23, 9/30, 10/7, 10/21, 10/28, 11/4, 11/18, 12/2, 12/9

Junior Olympics
Animals A to Z
Tennis with Bryce
Tennis with Bryce
Yoga & Mindfulness
Ukulele

Frosting Techniques

Tuesday - 11 class meetings

3:15
3:15
3:15
4:15
3:15
3:15
3:15

- 4:00
- 4:00
-4:15
- 5:15
-4:15
- 4:00
- 4:15

Cost

$225
$240
$335
$335
$230
$235
$255

9/24, 10/1, 10/8, 10/15, 10/22, 10/29, 11/5, 11/12, 11/19, 12/3, 12/10

Preschool Soccer with Coach Jack
Fairy Friends & Mermaid Magic

Improv(e) Yourself
After School Chess Club
Ni Hao! Chinese Culture, Food & Language

Wednesday - 11 class meetings

12:15
3:15
3:15
3:15
3:15

- 1:00
- 4:00
-4:15
- 4:15
-4:15

$330
$290
$275
$265
$295

9/25, 10/2, 10/9, 10/16, 10/23, 10/30, 11/6, 11/13, 11/20, 12/4, 12/11

Yoga for Kids
Junior Olympics
Tennis with Bryce

Tennis with Bryce

Thursdays - 10 class meetings

9/26, 10/3, 10/10, 10/17, 10/24, 11/7, 11/14, 11/21, 12/5, 12/12

Plant and Harvest
Animal Art
Budding Bakers
Minecraft @ TCS
Art with Carrie

Friday - 10 class meetings*

9/27, 10/4, 10/11, 10/18, 10/25, 11/8, 11/15, 11/22, 12/6, 12/13

3:15
3:15
3:15
4:15

3:15
3:15
3:15
3:15
3:15

- 4:00
- 4:00
-4:15
-5:15

- 4:00
- 4:00
-4:30
-4:15
-4:15

$330
$275
$410
$410

$265
$260
$275
$255
$260

Grades

PK-K
PS-K
1st - 2nd
1st - 2nd
1st - 5th
2nd - 8th
4th - 8th

PS Room 1 & 2
PS-K
K- 5th
K - 5th
2nd - 4th

PS-K
1st - 2nd
3rd - 4th
5th - 6th

PS-K
PS-1
K- 2nd
1st - 8th
2nd - 4th

Location Instructor/ Organization

Grass Field San Diego Active Kids Coach

PS Room 1 TCS Assistant Kaylin Greisen
Earthtop Coach Bryce
Earthtop Coach Bryce

Sophie's Room TCS Teacher Sophie Edwards

Music Lab TCS Teacher Lauren Karkenny

Rose's Room TCS Teacher Rose Peters
Under the Big Tree Coach Jack
PS Room 1 TCS Assistant Kaylin Greisen
Garden Classroom TCS Teacher Zoe Kolari
Elem. Lunch Area Level UP Coach
Alison's Room TCS Teacher Alison Lo

TBD Roberta Rogers
Grass Field San Diego Active Kids Coach
Earthtop Coach Bryce
Earthtop Coach Bryce
PS Room 1 TCS Assistant Kaylin Greisen
TBD Open Minds Instructor
Kitchen Classroom  TCS Teacher Keri Brigham Corn
Tech Lab TCS Director of Technology Jon Russo

Elem. Art Class TCS Teacher Carrie Difini

*Note: Murphy's Soccer program for grades 2 - 5 begins on 10/11 and meets 8 times

Preschool Soccer with Coach Jack
Murphy's Soccer Program*

12:15
3:15

- 1:00
-4:15

$300
$240

Julia Dale, Director of Special Programs

+ jdale@tcslj.org *

PSRoom 1 & 2
2nd - 5th

(858) 454-0184 -

Coach Jack
Coach Jack

Under the Big Tree
Grass Field

www.tcslj.org



