

Fall 2024 Enrichment Schedule

September 23 - December 13, 2024

View class descriptions and register online at www.tcslj.org/enrichment Registration for Fall classes will open Monday, September 9th at 10 am

	Time	Cost	Grades	Location	Instructor/ Organization
Mondays - 9 class meetings					
9/23, 9/30, 10/7, 10/21, 10/28, 11/4, 11/18, 12/	2, 12/9				
Junior Olympics	3:15 - 4:00	\$225	PK - K	Grass Field	San Diego Active Kids Coach
Animals A to Z	3:15 - 4:00	\$240	PS-K	PS Room 1	TCS Assistant Kaylin Greisen
Tennis with Bryce	3:15 - 4:15	\$335	1st - 2nd	Earthtop	Coach Bryce
Tennis with Bryce	4:15 - 5:15	\$335	1st - 2nd	Earthtop	Coach Bryce
Yoga & Mindfulness	3:15 - 4:15	\$230	1st - 5th	Sophie's Room	TCS Teacher Sophie Edwards
Ukulele	3:15 - 4:00	\$235	2nd - 8th	Music Lab	TCS Teacher Lauren Karkenny
Frosting Techniques	3:15 - 4:15	\$255	4th - 8th	Rose's Room	TCS Teacher Rose Peters
Tuesday - 11 class meetings					
9/24, 10/1, 10/8, 10/15, 10/22, 10/29, 11/5, 11/	12, 11/19, 12/3	, 12/10			
Preschool Soccer with Coach Jack	12:15 - 1:00	\$330	PS Room 1 & 2	Under the Big Tree	Coach Jack
Fairy Friends & Mermaid Magic	3:15 - 4:00	\$290	PS - K	PS Room 1	TCS Assistant Kaylin Greisen
Improv(e) Yourself	3:15 - 4:15	\$275	K - 5th	Garden Classroom	TCS Teacher Zoe Kolari
After School Chess Club	3:15 - 4:15	\$265	K - 5th	Elem. Lunch Area	Level UP Coach
Ni Hao! Chinese Culture, Food & Language	3:15 - 4:15	\$295	2nd - 4th	Alison's Room	TCS Teacher Alison Lo
Wednesday - 11 class meetings					
9/25, 10/2, 10/9, 10/16, 10/23, 10/30, 11/6, 11/	13, 11/20, 12/4	, 12/11			
Yoga for Kids	3:15 - 4:00	\$330	PS - K	TBD	Roberta Rogers
Junior Olympics	3:15 - 4:00	\$275	1st - 2nd	Grass Field	San Diego Active Kids Coach
Tennis with Bryce	3:15 - 4:15	\$410	3rd - 4th	Earthtop	Coach Bryce
Tennis with Bryce	4:15 - 5:15	\$410	5th - 6th	Earthtop	Coach Bryce
Thursdays - 10 class meetings					
9/26, 10/3, 10/10, 10/17, 10/24, 11/7, 11/14, 11	1/21, 12/5, 12/1	2			
Plant and Harvest	3:15 - 4:00	\$265	PS-K	PS Room 1	TCS Assistant Kaylin Greisen
Animal Art	3:15 - 4:00	\$260	PS - 1	TBD	Open Minds Instructor
Budding Bakers	3:15 - 4:30	\$275	K - 2nd	Kitchen Classroom	TCS Teacher Keri Brigham Corn
Minecraft @ TCS	3:15 - 4:15	\$255	1st - 8th	Tech Lab	TCS Director of Technology Jon Russe
Art with Carrie	3:15 - 4:15	\$260	2nd - 4th	Elem. Art Class	TCS Teacher Carrie Difini
Friday - 10 class meetings*					
9/27, 10/4, 10/11, 10/18, 10/25, 11/8, 11/15, 11/22, 12/6, 12/13 *Note: Murphy's Soccer program for grades 2 - 5 begins on 10/11 and meets 8 times					
Preschool Soccer with Coach Jack	12:15 - 1:00	\$300	PS Room 1 & 2	Under the Big Tree	Coach Jack
Murphy's Soccer Program*	3:15 - 4:15	\$240	2nd - 5th	Grass Field	Coach Jack